ereh

As a supplier or customer of Preh GmbH, please ensure that the VAT regulations of the country in which the tools
are used are observed when selling tools and that Preh GmbH's input tax deduction is guaranteed.

You will therefore find an overview of Preh GmbH's VAT registrations and the VAT ID numbers to be used here:

Germany
Italy
Norway
Austria
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia
Hungary
Great Britain

Other EU countries
Third countries
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Country code

EN
IT
NO
AT
PL
PT
RO
SK
Sl
HU
GB
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VAT number
DE811147764
IT0O176319994
931 973 886 MVA
ATU78166217
PL5263204429
PT980461456
R0O34686516
SK4120213977
S127153207
HU30497535
411876988
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DE811147764
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