

Overview of VAT ID numbers of Preh GmbH

As a supplier or customer of Preh GmbH, please ensure that the VAT regulations of the country in which the tools are used are observed when selling tools and that Preh GmbH's input tax deduction is guaranteed.

You will therefore find an overview of Preh GmbH's VAT registrations and the VAT ID numbers to be used here:

	Country code	VAT number
Germany	EN	DE811147764
Italy	IT	IT0176319994
Norway	NO	931 973 886 MVA
Austria	AT	ATU78166217
Poland	PL	PL5263204429
Portugal	PT	PT980461456
Romania	RO	RO34686516
Slovakia	SK	SK4120213977
Slovenia	SI	SI27153207
Hungary	HU	HU30497535
Great Britain	GB	411876988
Other EU countries		DE811147764
Third countries		DE811147764